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Facial Care

TROPICAL FACIAL CARE
60 mins

EXPRESS FACIAL CARE
45 mins

PURIFYING FACIAL CARE
60 mins

HYDRATION FACIAL CARE

60 mins

REBALANCING FACIAL CARE

60 mins

“FOR HIM” FACIAL CARE
60 mins

ACNE SKIN CARE
90 mins

ANTI-AGING SKIN CARE
90 mins

BACK
30 mins

BACK of LEGS & ARMS
30 mins

FRONT of LEGS & ARMS
30 mins

CHEST
30 mins

FULL BODY
75 mins

1,030,000 vnd

930,000 vnd

1,280,000 vnd

1,280,000 vnd

1,280,000 vnd

1,280,000 vnd

1,800,000 vnd

1,800,000 vnd

680,000 vnd

680,000 vnd

680,000 vnd

680,000 vnd

1,280,000 vnd

Spa Wet Facilities

STEAM - SAUNA - JACUZZI 380,000 vnd
(In-house guest)

STEAM - SAUNA - JACUZZI - MAIN SWIMMING
POOL - BEACH 980,000 vnd
(Walk-in guest) - Adult (16yrs above)

STEAM - SAUNA - JACUZZI - MAIN SWIMMING
POOL - BEACH 680,000 vnd
(Walk-in guest) - (12yrs - 15yrs)

Hair Retreat

Spa Hair Treatment

90 mins 1,180,000 vnd
Shampooing & blow-dry Lady

60 mins 480,000 vnd
Shampooing & blow-dry Gentleman

60 mins 480,000 vnd

Traditional Vietnamese Shampooing
- Natural Ingredients & blow-dry Lady

60 mins 480,000 vnd
Haircut - Lady

45 mins 380,000 vnd
Haircut - Gentleman

45 mins 380,000 vnd
Haircut - shampooing - blow-dry Lady

75 mins 680,000 vnd
Haircut - shampooing - blow-dry Gentleman

75 mins 680,000 vnd
Hair styling & Blow-dry

45 mins 480,000 vnd

Operation hours: 10am — 10pm daily | Rates are net inclusive at Tax & Service Charge

Waxing

Eyebrown
Upper lip
Chest
Back
Underarm
Arm

Half Leg
Full Leg
Brazilian
Hollywood

20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins
30 mins
45 mins
45 mins

45 mins

280,000 vnd
280,000 vnd
330,000 vnd
330,000 vnd
380,000 vnd
330,000 vnd
480,000 vnd
580,000 vnd
780,000 vnd
980,000 vnd

Express Manicure 318,000 vnd
Express Pedicure 318,000 vnd
Laggoona Manicure 430,000 vnd
Laggoona Pedicure 430,000 vnd
Luxury Laggoona Pedicure 480,000 vnd
Gel Manicure 480,000 vnd
Gel Pedicure 480,000 vnd
Nail Polish 180,000 vnd

QOperation hours: 10am — 10pm daily | Rates are netinclusive at Tax & Service Charge



